
MEN'S (9-12) 173.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 171.2 295.0 10

2 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 167.0 270.0 8

3 Izaac Heeb Maize South 169.0 265.0 6

4 Caleb Davis Uniontown 172.0 260.0 4

5 Lucky  Cherico Sedan High School 166.0 255.0 2

6 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 173.0 245.0 1

7 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 171.0 235.0 0

8 Noah Niederklein Pittsburg High School 173.0 235.0 0

9 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 170.4 215.0 0

10 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 172.2 215.0 0

11 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.7 210.0 0

12 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 171.0 190.0 0

13 Jaxon Sullivan Maize South 172.3 190.0 0

14 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 170.0 185.0 0

15 Braden Thomas McDonald County High School 173.0 185.0 0

16 DJ Jack McDonald County High School 168.0 160.0 0

17 Raiden Kern Iola High School 170.0 150.0 0

18 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 170.0 145.0 0

Men's (9-12) 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 171.2 480.0 10

2 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 173.0 420.0 8

3 Izaac Heeb Maize South 169.0 415.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 172.2 410.0 4

5 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 167.0 405.0 0

6 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 171.0 395.0 2

7 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 170.4 375.0 0

8 Caleb Davis Uniontown 172.0 355.0 1

9 Lucky  Cherico Sedan High School 166.0 350.0 0

10 Jaxon Sullivan Maize South 172.3 340.0 0

11 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.7 325.0 0

12 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 171.0 315.0 0

13 Noah Niederklein Pittsburg High School 173.0 295.0 0

14 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 170.0 280.0 0

15 Braden Thomas McDonald County High School 173.0 275.0 0

16 DJ Jack McDonald County High School 168.0 265.0 0

17 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 170.0 230.0 0

18 Raiden Kern Iola High School 170.0 215.0 0

Men's (9-12) 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 171.2 275.0 10

2 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 167.0 265.0 8

3 Izaac Heeb Maize South 169.0 265.0 6

4 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 171.0 255.0 4

5 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.7 255.0 2

6 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 173.0 255.0 1

7 Jaxon Sullivan Maize South 172.3 250.0 0

8 Caleb Davis Uniontown 172.0 240.0 0

9 Lucky  Cherico Sedan High School 166.0 235.0 0

10 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 170.4 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Noah Niederklein Pittsburg High School 173.0 225.0 0

12 Braden Thomas McDonald County High School 173.0 195.0 0

13 DJ Jack McDonald County High School 168.0 175.0 0

14 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 170.0 170.0 0

15 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 171.0 170.0 0

16 Raiden Kern Iola High School 170.0 155.0 0

17 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 170.0 115.0 0

18 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 172.2 0 0

Men's (9-12) 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 171.2 1050.0 10

2 Izaac Heeb Maize South 169.0 945.0 8

3 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 167.0 940.0 6

4 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 173.0 920.0 4

5 Kyle  Eggers Neodesha Bluestreaks 171.0 885.0 2

6 Caleb Davis Uniontown 172.0 855.0 1

7 Lucky  Cherico Sedan High School 166.0 840.0 0

8 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 170.4 815.0 0

9 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.7 790.0 0

10 Jaxon Sullivan Maize South 172.3 780.0 0

11 Noah Niederklein Pittsburg High School 173.0 755.0 0

12 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 171.0 675.0 0

13 Braden Thomas McDonald County High School 173.0 655.0 0

14 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 170.0 635.0 0

15 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 172.2 625.0 0

16 DJ Jack McDonald County High School 168.0 600.0 0

17 Raiden Kern Iola High School 170.0 520.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 170.0 490.0 0


